LE RENOUVEAU

RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE PONT

LACHER :

Num

Nom

TOMASI
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN
CROHIN

SERGE
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID

LHOIR WILLY

08'10''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

HAININ
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
HERCHIES

DU 25/08/18
d'amat. engages : 7

No alu

151010819
151086476
151086468
161085372
141025514
141025565
139092364
171083535
129019255
139092377
119029277
119029276
171083534
171083517
171083546
151180424
119095754
139069287

Marg.

2/ 2

25/ 30
2/ 30
28/ 30
5/ 30
8/ 30
21/ 30
14/ 30
22/ 30
10/ 30
1/ 30
18/ 30
29/ 30
13/ 30
30/ 30
16/ 30
7/ 30
4/ 12

52 p

20182508 - PONT - VIEUX - L'ESPOIR

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance Vitesse

.100
.480
.030
.140
.470
.490
.500
.510
.510
.520
.520
.530
.530
.550
.110
.170
.170
.260

[elelolololololololololololololole o]

[elelolololololololololololololole o]

151504
185706

165109

1413.
1408.
1406.
1404.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1394.
1393.
1393.
1382.

Pge p

7188
9984
3309
3847
5675
2096
0412
8622
8622
6834
6834
5152
5152
1575
3672
3209
3209
4404

Heure -800



